LAWRENCEVILLE VARIABLE GAS RATE/BILL COMPARISON (December 2022)

*Based on December 2020 Period Using PSC/AGL Consumption of 134 Therms)(Lawrenceville bills in CCF and numbers have been converted to match "therm")*

Monthly Base Charge Total and Average

AGL Customer Base Charge (1.3 DDDC) 12 Month Avg S 30.02
December S 43.30
Lawrenceville 12 Month Avg S 2333
December $ 24.00

Average Marketer Variable Rates (Price/Therm

True Natural Gas
Walton EMC
Stream Energy
Constellation
Scana Energy
Gas South

Town Square Energy
Georgia Natural
Stream Energy
Fuel Georgia
Xoom Energy
Average

Lawrenceville

-

2.49
2.37
1.52
1.77
2.59
2.39
1.52
2.87
1.52
1.86
$ 1.63
$ 2.05

vV nn

$ 1.02

Marketer Variable Rates (Customer Charge)

True Natural Gas $ 5.95
Walton EMC $ 5.95
Stream Energy $ 7.95
Constellation $ 5.95
Scana Energy $ 5.95
Gas South $ 9.95
Town Square Energy $ 5.95
Georgia Natural $ 6.99
Stream Energy $ 7.95
Fuel Georgia $ 6.00
Xoom Energy $ 585
Average S 6.77
Lawrenceville N/A*

*Lawrenceville does not have a customer charge*

Total Bill

True Natural Gas
Walton EMC
Stream Energy
Constellation
Scana Energy
Gas South

Town Square Energy
Georgia Natural
Stream Energy
Fuel Georgia
Xoom Energy
Average

Lawrenceville

382.91
366.83
254.93
286.43
396.31
373.51
252.93
434.87
254.93
298.54
267.57
324.52

160.68
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