

# LAWRENCEVILLE VARIABLE GAS RATE/BILL COMPARISON (December 2022)

\*Based on December 2020 Period Using PSC/AGL Consumption of 134 Therms)(Lawrenceville bills in CCF and numbers have been converted to match "therm")\*

Monthly Base Charge Total and Average		Average Marketer Variable Rates (Price/Therm)		Marketer Variable Rates (Customer Charge)		Total Bill	
AGL Customer Base Charge (1.3 DDDC) 12 Month Avg	\$ 30.02	True Natural Gas	\$ 2.49	True Natural Gas	\$ 5.95	True Natural Gas	\$ 382.91
<b>December</b>	<b>\$ 43.30</b>	Walton EMC	\$ 2.37	Walton EMC	\$ 5.95	Walton EMC	\$ 366.83
<b>Lawrenceville 12 Month Avg</b>	<b>\$ 23.33</b>	Stream Energy	\$ 1.52	Stream Energy	\$ 7.95	Stream Energy	\$ 254.93
<b>December</b>	<b>\$ 24.00</b>	Constellation	\$ 1.77	Constellation	\$ 5.95	Constellation	\$ 286.43
		Scana Energy	\$ 2.59	Scana Energy	\$ 5.95	Scana Energy	\$ 396.31
		Gas South	\$ 2.39	Gas South	\$ 9.95	Gas South	\$ 373.51
		Town Square Energy	\$ 1.52	Town Square Energy	\$ 5.95	Town Square Energy	\$ 252.93
		Georgia Natural	\$ 2.87	Georgia Natural	\$ 6.99	Georgia Natural	\$ 434.87
		Stream Energy	\$ 1.52	Stream Energy	\$ 7.95	Stream Energy	\$ 254.93
		Fuel Georgia	\$ 1.86	Fuel Georgia	\$ 6.00	Fuel Georgia	\$ 298.54
		Xoom Energy	\$ 1.63	Xoom Energy	\$ 5.85	Xoom Energy	\$ 267.57
		<b>Average</b>	<b>\$ 2.05</b>	<b>Average</b>	<b>\$ 6.77</b>	<b>Average</b>	<b>\$ 324.52</b>
		<b>Lawrenceville</b>	<b>\$ 1.02</b>	<b>Lawrenceville</b>	<b>N/A*</b>	<b>Lawrenceville</b>	<b>\$ 160.68</b>

\*Lawrenceville does not have a customer charge\*